
Company Name First Last Email Website

Allergan Plc. Peter O'Donnell pete.odonnell@allergan.com http://www.allergan.com

Jesse Crawford jesse.crawford@allergan.com

aqua‐tools Mike Von Glahn mike.vglahn@awua‐tools.com http://www.aqua‐tools.com

BD Joseph Sessin joe.sessin@bd.com https://www.crbard.com/en‐US/

BDI Surgical Specialties Natalie Meiers Natalie.meiers@bd.com Http://www.bd.com

Dawn Albert dawn.albert@bd.com

Greg Ghilani Gregory.ghilani@bd.com

Clinical Technology Inc. Brad Kinney bkinney@advancedcritical.com http://www.clinical‐tech.com/

Gene Cuomo gcuomo@clinical‐tech.com

Contec Inc. John O'Donnell jodonnell@contecinc.com

Dale Medical Products Beth Mary b.mary@dalemed.net http://www.dalemed.com

Diversey Madelyn Mastin Madelyn.Mastin@Diversey.com https://diversey.com/en/industry‐sectors/healthcare

Ecolab John Heutsche john.heutsche@ecolab.com http://www.ecolab.com

Matt Dionisio matthew.dionisio@ecolab.com

Eloquest Healthcare Ralph DeStefano rdestefano@eloquesthealthcare.com http://www.eloquesthealthcare.com

Georgia Pacific Kyle Lewis kyle.lewis@gapac.com https://catalog.gppro.com/

GOJO Industries, Inc. Patrick Robinette robinetp@gojo.com http://www.gojo.com

ICP Medical George Batsakes george.batsakes@icpmedical.com http://www.icpmedical.com

Tom Gavagan tom.gavagan@icpmedical.com

Maxair Systems Greg Boytim gboyts@aol.com http://www.maxair‐systems.com

Medline Industries Megan Haught mhaught@medline.com http://www.medline.com

Allie Gennaula AGennaula@medline.com

Brett Lucido blucido@medline.com

Medline Industries Noah Kingery NKingery@medline.com

Molnlycke Healthcare Sam Grainger sam.grainger@molnlycke.com https://www.molnlycke.com/

Lorrie Calabrese lorrie.calabrese@molnlycke.com

Ryan Moore ryan.moore@molnlycke.com

MTMC Mitchell Chopyak mchopyak@medtechmedcare.com http://medtechmedcare.com/

Karen Alberts kalbert4@its.jnj.com

Nozin Christian Keller christiankeller@cdkmedsales.com http://www.nozin.com

Pall Medical Sara Simon sara_simon@pall.com https://medical.pall.com

PDI John Ulery john.ulery@pdihc.com https://pdihc.com

Dev Rea Deva.Rea@pdihc.com

Premier Inc. Patricia Iovino patricia_iovino@premierinc.com https://www.theradoc.com

Professional Training Assoc., Inc. Bill Tomlinson btomlinson@ptainc.com http://www.ptainc.com

Greg Ashman gashman@ptainc.com

Repco II Chris Krasny chriskrasny@repcoii.com http://www.repcoii.com

John Hart johnhart@repcoii.com

Special Pathogens Laboratory Connor Olson colson@specialpathogenslab.com https://www.specialpathogenslab.com

Laura Morris lmorris@specialpathogenslab.com

Jackie Lesjak jlesjak@specialpathogenslab.com

Stericycle John Aldridge jaldridge@stericycle.com http://www.stericycle.com

Symmetry Hand Hygiene Darin Rhea drhea@buckeyeinternational.com http://www.symmetryhandhygiene.com

Stephen Baker sbaker@buckeyeinternational.com

Dylan Wassel dwassel@buckeyeinternational.com
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